1
11.02.2023
POPULAR PARTS CATALOG
1000 PSI Min.
3200 PSI Max
1000 PSI Min.
3200 PSI Max
1000 PSI Min.

A130925 3/4” 5000 PSI
A130920 1” 5000 PSI
Part Number System
121001268 Aarcom Kit
121002734 Repl. Handheld Transmitter
121005023 Repl. Receiver
121002690 Repl. Charger Base
121005080 Repl. Transmitter Pouch
121005081 Repl. Shoulder Trap
1/2 NPT HANNAY HOSE REEL SWIVELS
WATER PRESSURE GAUGES
HD BALL VALVES
3-WAY HD BALL VALVES
WIRELESS REMOTE SYSTEM
VACUUM GAUGE
11
11.02.2023
Part Number Hose
10-0575 6” Hose
A381225 8” Hose
Part Number Hose
300000285 Drum Filter
Part Number Hose
3000001180 6” and 8” Booms
Part Number Hose
A380754 Adapter for 6” Hose
A380355 Adapter for 8” Hose
Part Number Hose
A176618 6” ID X 16’ L
U7000-0004 6” ID X 20’ L
A176620-Y 8” ID X 20’ L
A176642-24 8” ID X 24’ L
A176620-1-Y 8” ID X 26.5’ L
Part Number Adapter
A249391 Adapter for 6’ Hose
U4805-0012 6” Inlet Seal
U4804-0016 6” Ringlock Champ
A245581 Adapter for 8” Hose
A191804 8” Inlet Seal
A220425 8” Ringlock Clamp
3000001181 Square Flange Gasket
Part Number Seal
A191286 8” to 10” ID Flare X 10” L
U5607-0012 10” to 12” ID Flare X 10.25” L
U5607-0013 12” to 13.25” ID Flare X 10” L
T-BOLT HOSE CLAMPS
BOOM HOSES
BOOM HOSE ROLLER
BLOWER INTAKE FILTER CARTRIDGE
BOOM HOSE TO TURRET RINGLOCK ADAPTER
CLOSURE SEALS
RINGLOCK ADAPTER FOR TURRET END OF BOOM HOSE
12
11.02.2023
Part Number Filter
A110516 Primary Supply Filter
Part Number Gauge
121005071 High Pressure
Part Number Gauge
A383767 In-Line Filter for Boom Valve
Part Number Valves
121004989 4” Long Medium Pressure
A383754-E 7.5” Long High Pressure
121003670 13” Long Return
A384096-E 20” Long Return
PAL HYDRAULIC FILTER ELEMENTS
SPIN-ON HYDRAULIC FILTER
PARKER HYDRAULIC FILTER ELEMENT
“LAST CHANCE” HYDRAULIC FILTER